OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1] 2 3|45 6| 7| 8| 9|10 +  Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

1 | David Mellov 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 -4 26
2 Kristi Rogenbaum 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 32

Viéike vdistlus » 05.12.2025 12:28 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/489227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/489227

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
2
1
1

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 (2 3 4 |5 6 |7 |8 |9 10 [Tot |
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

2
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

35 3 3 2.5

9 8 5 3
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1 2 2 1
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Viéike vdistlus » 05.12.2025 12:28 (2)
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